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Catholic Cemeteries of Long Island 

 Schedule of Special Days and Holidays – 2024 

Below is a schedule of some important cemetery dates 

 

 
 
 

 

   

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day  

Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day  

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Holy Thursday (burials are permitted but offices close at 12:30) 

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday (burials are permitted but offices close at 12:30) 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day  

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day  

Monday, October 14, 2024 Columbus Day  

Monday, November 11, 2024 Veterans Day  

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day  

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Christmas Eve         (burials are permitted but offices close at 12:30) 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day 

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 New Year’s Eve       (burials are permitted but offices close at 12:30) 

 

Cemetery gates are open every day from 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM.   

Offices are closed at noon Saturday, on Sundays and the following days (or ½ days): 


